
Business Environment Analysis

Activity type C

Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room

1 Wednesday 2-10-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4208

2 Wednesday 2-10-2024 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4208

3 Thursday 3-10-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4208

4 Thursday 3-10-2024 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4208

5 Saturday 5-10-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4107

6 Saturday 5-10-2024 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4107

7 Monday 7-10-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4208

8 Monday 7-10-2024 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4208

9 Tuesday 8-10-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4208

10 Tuesday 8-10-2024 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4208

11 Saturday 12-10-2024 09:00-10:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4107

12 Saturday 12-10-2024 10:30-11:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4107

13 Saturday 12-10-2024 12:00-13:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4107

14 Saturday 12-10-2024 13:30-14:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4107

Total 14 activities

Activity type S

Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room

1 Monday 14-10-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. CHAILAN 
CLAUDE 4208

2 Monday 14-10-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. CHAILAN 
CLAUDE 4208

3 Tuesday 15-10-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. CHAILAN 
CLAUDE 4208

4 Tuesday 15-10-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. CHAILAN 
CLAUDE 4208

5 Wednesday 16-10-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. CHAILAN 
CLAUDE 4208

6 Wednesday 16-10-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. CHAILAN 
CLAUDE 4208

7 Thursday 17-10-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. CHAILAN 
CLAUDE 4208

Total 7 activities
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Cost Management and Budgeting

Activity type C

Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room

1 Monday 16-12-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. CIORA Costin 4208

2 Monday 16-12-2024 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. CIORA Costin 4208

3 Tuesday 17-12-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. CIORA Costin 4208

4 Tuesday 17-12-2024 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. CIORA Costin 4208

5 Wednesday 18-12-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. CIORA Costin 4208

6 Wednesday 18-12-2024 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. CIORA Costin 4208

7 Thursday 19-12-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. CIORA Costin 4208

Total 7 activities

Activity type S

Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room

1 Monday 13-1-2025 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. MOTOFEI 
CĂTĂLINA 4208

2 Monday 13-1-2025 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. MOTOFEI 
CĂTĂLINA 4208

3 Tuesday 14-1-2025 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. MOTOFEI 
CĂTĂLINA 4208

4 Tuesday 14-1-2025 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. MOTOFEI 
CĂTĂLINA 4208

5 Wednesday 15-1-2025 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. MOTOFEI 
CĂTĂLINA 4208

6 Wednesday 15-1-2025 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. MOTOFEI 
CĂTĂLINA 4208

7 Thursday 16-1-2025 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. MOTOFEI 
CĂTĂLINA 4208

8 Thursday 16-1-2025 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. MOTOFEI 
CĂTĂLINA 4208

9 Friday 17-1-2025 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. MOTOFEI 
CĂTĂLINA 4107

10 Friday 17-1-2025 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. MOTOFEI 
CĂTĂLINA 4107

11 Saturday 18-1-2025 09:00-10:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. MOTOFEI 
CĂTĂLINA 4107

12 Saturday 18-1-2025 10:30-11:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. MOTOFEI 
CĂTĂLINA 4107

13 Saturday 18-1-2025 12:00-13:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. MOTOFEI 
CĂTĂLINA 4107

14 Saturday 18-1-2025 13:30-14:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. MOTOFEI 
CĂTĂLINA 4107

Total 14 activities

Design Thinking, Creativity and Innovation

Activity type C

Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room

1 Monday 27-1-2025 18:00-19:20 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ANAGNOSTE SORIN 4208

2 Monday 27-1-2025 19:30-20:50 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ANAGNOSTE SORIN 4208
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3 Tuesday 28-1-2025 18:00-19:20 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ANAGNOSTE SORIN 4208

4 Tuesday 28-1-2025 19:30-20:50 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ANAGNOSTE SORIN 4208

5 Wednesday 29-1-2025 18:00-19:20 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ANAGNOSTE SORIN 4208

6 Wednesday 29-1-2025 19:30-20:50 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ANAGNOSTE SORIN 4208

7 Thursday 30-1-2025 18:00-19:20 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ANAGNOSTE SORIN 4208

8 Thursday 30-1-2025 19:30-20:50 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ANAGNOSTE SORIN 4208

9 Friday 31-1-2025 18:00-19:20 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ANAGNOSTE SORIN 4208

10 Friday 31-1-2025 19:30-20:50 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ANAGNOSTE SORIN 4208

11 Monday 3-2-2025 18:00-19:20 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ANAGNOSTE SORIN 4208

12 Monday 3-2-2025 19:30-20:50 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ANAGNOSTE SORIN 4208

13 Tuesday 4-2-2025 18:00-19:20 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ANAGNOSTE SORIN 4208

14 Tuesday 4-2-2025 19:30-20:50 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ANAGNOSTE SORIN 4208

Total 14 activities

Activity type S

Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room

1 Wednesday 5-2-2025 18:00-19:20
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) CARP SORIN 
CONSTANTIN

4208

2 Wednesday 5-2-2025 19:30-20:50
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) CARP SORIN 
CONSTANTIN

4208

3 Thursday 6-2-2025 18:00-19:20
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) CARP SORIN 
CONSTANTIN

4208

4 Thursday 6-2-2025 19:30-20:50
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) CARP SORIN 
CONSTANTIN

4208

5 Friday 7-2-2025 18:00-19:20
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) CARP SORIN 
CONSTANTIN

4107

6 Friday 7-2-2025 19:30-20:50
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) CARP SORIN 
CONSTANTIN

4107

7 Monday 10-2-2025 18:00-19:20
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) CARP SORIN 
CONSTANTIN

4208

8 Monday 10-2-2025 19:30-20:50
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) CARP SORIN 
CONSTANTIN

4208

9 Tuesday 11-2-2025 18:00-19:20
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) CARP SORIN 
CONSTANTIN

4208

10 Tuesday 11-2-2025 19:30-20:50
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) CARP SORIN 
CONSTANTIN

4208

11 Wednesday 12-2-2025 18:00-19:20
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) CARP SORIN 
CONSTANTIN

4208

12 Wednesday 12-2-2025 19:30-20:50
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) CARP SORIN 
CONSTANTIN

4208
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13 Thursday 13-2-2025 18:00-19:20
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) CARP SORIN 
CONSTANTIN

4208

14 Thursday 13-2-2025 19:30-20:50
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) CARP SORIN 
CONSTANTIN

4208

Total 14 activities

Entrepreneurial Law

Activity type S

Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room

1 Monday 18-11-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. PANETTA 
ROBERTO 4208

2 Monday 18-11-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. PANETTA 
ROBERTO 4208

3 Tuesday 19-11-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. PANETTA 
ROBERTO 4208

4 Tuesday 19-11-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. PANETTA 
ROBERTO 4208

5 Wednesday 20-11-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. PANETTA 
ROBERTO 4208

6 Wednesday 20-11-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. PANETTA 
ROBERTO 4208

7 Thursday 21-11-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. PANETTA 
ROBERTO 4208

8 Thursday 21-11-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. PANETTA 
ROBERTO 4208

9 Friday 22-11-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. PANETTA 
ROBERTO 4107

10 Friday 22-11-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. PANETTA 
ROBERTO 4107

11 Saturday 23-11-2024 09:00-10:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. PANETTA 
ROBERTO 4107

12 Saturday 23-11-2024 10:30-11:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. PANETTA 
ROBERTO 4107

13 Saturday 23-11-2024 12:00-13:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. PANETTA 
ROBERTO 4107

14 Saturday 23-11-2024 13:30-14:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. PANETTA 
ROBERTO 4107

Total 14 activities

Activity type C

Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room

1 Monday 25-11-2024 18:00-19:20 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
DUMITRU Ovidiu-Ioan 4208

2 Monday 25-11-2024 19:30-20:50 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
DUMITRU Ovidiu-Ioan 4208

3 Tuesday 26-11-2024 18:00-19:20 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
DUMITRU Ovidiu-Ioan 4208

4 Tuesday 26-11-2024 19:30-20:50 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
DUMITRU Ovidiu-Ioan 4208

5 Wednesday 27-11-2024 18:00-19:20 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
DUMITRU Ovidiu-Ioan 4208

6 Wednesday 27-11-2024 19:30-20:50 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
DUMITRU Ovidiu-Ioan 4208

7 Thursday 28-11-2024 18:00-19:20 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
DUMITRU Ovidiu-Ioan 4208

Total 7 activities
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Understanding Consumer Needs

Activity type C

Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room

1 Monday 28-10-2024 18:00-19:20 PROF.UNIV DR. DAN MIHAELA-
CORNELIA 4208

2 Monday 28-10-2024 19:30-20:50 PROF.UNIV DR. DAN MIHAELA-
CORNELIA 4208

3 Tuesday 29-10-2024 18:00-19:20 PROF.UNIV DR. DAN MIHAELA-
CORNELIA 4208

4 Tuesday 29-10-2024 19:30-20:50 PROF.UNIV DR. DAN MIHAELA-
CORNELIA 4208

5 Wednesday 30-10-2024 18:00-19:20 PROF.UNIV DR. DAN MIHAELA-
CORNELIA 4208

6 Wednesday 30-10-2024 19:30-20:50 PROF.UNIV DR. DAN MIHAELA-
CORNELIA 4208

7 Thursday 31-10-2024 18:00-19:20 PROF.UNIV DR. DAN MIHAELA-
CORNELIA 4208

Total 7 activities

Activity type S

Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room

1 Monday 4-11-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) LANDSCHEK LAURA 4208

2 Monday 4-11-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) LANDSCHEK LAURA 4208

3 Tuesday 5-11-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) LANDSCHEK LAURA 4208

4 Tuesday 5-11-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) LANDSCHEK LAURA 4208

5 Wednesday 6-11-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) LANDSCHEK LAURA 4208

6 Wednesday 6-11-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) LANDSCHEK LAURA 4208

7 Thursday 7-11-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) LANDSCHEK LAURA 4208

8 Thursday 7-11-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) LANDSCHEK LAURA 4208

9 Friday 8-11-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) LANDSCHEK LAURA 4208

10 Friday 8-11-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) LANDSCHEK LAURA 4208

11 Saturday 9-11-2024 09:00-10:20 CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) LANDSCHEK LAURA 4208

12 Saturday 9-11-2024 10:30-11:50 CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) LANDSCHEK LAURA 4208

13 Saturday 9-11-2024 12:00-13:20 CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) LANDSCHEK LAURA 4208

14 Saturday 9-11-2024 13:30-14:50 CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT 
(LECTOR) LANDSCHEK LAURA 4208

Total 14 activities
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